*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003, including Annex
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
CHF2010CNP Series 10 W Power RF Chip Termination
Features
■ DC to 2 GHz
■ Terminals for PCB placement
■ Low VSWR

2.54
(0.1)
How To Order
CHF  2010  C  N  P  500  L  Y  E
Model
Size
Version
Substrate
Mount
P = Printed Circuit Board
Value
500 = 50 Ohm
Function
L = Termination
Finish
Y = Pt Ag (Default)
Z = Sn Pb
X = Ni Au
Packaging
E = Tape & Reel (2,000 pcs./7 ” reel)
_ = Bulk (100 pcs./bag)
Reliable Electronic Solutions
Asia-Pacific:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe:
Tel: +41-41 768 5555
Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Fax: +1-951 781-5700
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
查询CHF2010CNP供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
CHF2010CNP Series 10 W Power RF Chip Termination
Packaging Dimensions
2.0
(.080)
20.5
(.807)
13.0 ± 0.5
(.512 ± .020)
1.0 ± 0.2
(.040 ± .008)
12.5 ± 0.2
(0.5 ± .008)
2.8 ± 0.2
(.11 ± .008)
1.75 ± 0.1
(.050 ± .004)
63.0 ± 0.2
(2.5 ± .008)
180.0 ± 0.2
(7.0 ± .008)12.0 ± 0.2
(.47 ± .008)
5.5 ± 0.2
(0.22 ± .008)
5.5 ± 0.2
(.216 ± .008)
2.0 ± 0.2
(.08 ± .008)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
MAXIMUM THICKNESS:
1.5 +0.1/-0